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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W33-1 637.14

㎡W33-2 511.65

㎡W33-3 328.95

㎡W33-4 1078.85

㎡W33-5-1 246.22

㎡W33-5-2 242.03

㎡W33-6 293.29

㎡W33-7 1579.25

㎡合計 4917.38

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W33-1 -97526.507 -1906.721

W33-2 -97527.928 -1909.366

W33-3 -97592.383 -1928.388

W33-4 -97595.022 -1926.956

W33-5 -97613.511 -1864.990

W33-6 -97612.084 -1862.351

W33-7 -97548.982 -1843.589

W33-8 -97544.558 -1845.975

W33-21 -97545.595 -1914.580

W33-22 -97603.282 -1899.274

W33-23 -97607.339 -1885.677

W33-24 -97610.685 -1874.463

W33-25 -97594.277 -1857.057

W33-26 -97566.991 -1848.944

W33-27 -97558.672 -1846.471

W33-28 -97534.773 -1878.904

W33-29 -97547.871 -1882.798

W33-30 -97554.462 -1884.758

W33-31 -97556.190 -1885.272

W33-32 -97583.476 -1893.385

W33-33 -97587.520 -1879.784

W33-34 -97590.855 -1868.567
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W33-1

W33-30 -97554.462 10.822 -1884.758 35.676 -20396.360961 -3480305.518667 16-33-32 90-00-00 20.540

W33-28 -97534.773 27.955 -1878.904 -21.963 -52524.293141 2142167.655690 286-33-00 89-59-28 29.019

W33-1 -97526.507 6.845 -1906.721 -30.462 -13051.709326 2970805.030424 241-44-48 135-11-48 3.002

W33-2 -97527.928 -19.088 -1909.366 -7.858 36445.843657 766414.523728 196-26-34 134-41-46 18.420

W33-21 -97545.595 -26.534 -1914.580 24.608 50800.807773 -2400355.979177 106-33-32 90-06-58 31.112

合計 倍面積

面  積

1274.288000 -1274.288000 102.093

637.1440002 637.1440002



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W33-2

W33-27 -97558.672 -1.112 -1846.471 39.209 2052.687838 -3825163.018389 16-33-32 90-00-00 10.109

W33-7 -97548.982 14.113 -1843.589 0.495 -26019.366941 -48298.149663 331-39-38 135-06-06 5.026

W33-8 -97544.558 14.209 -1845.975 -35.315 -26229.389152 3444751.130298 286-33-00 134-53-22 34.352

W33-28 -97534.773 -3.312 -1878.904 -36.823 6223.113481 3591517.756321 196-33-32 90-00-32 13.664

W33-29 -97547.871 -23.899 -1882.798 32.434 44996.258772 -3163831.022564 106-33-32 90-00-00 37.900

合計 倍面積

面  積

1023.303998 -1023.303998 101.051

511.6519990 511.6519990



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W33-3

W33-26 -97566.991 -2.482 -1848.944 38.801 4588.573551 -3785744.867446 16-33-32 90-00-00 8.680

W33-27 -97558.672 19.121 -1846.471 -33.854 -35306.241020 3302767.598213 286-33-32 90-00-00 37.900

W33-29 -97547.871 2.482 -1882.798 -38.801 -4672.590332 3785002.946665 196-33-32 90-00-00 8.680

W33-31 -97556.190 -19.121 -1885.272 33.854 36048.161801 -3302683.581432 106-33-32 90-00-00 37.900

合計 倍面積

面  積

657.904000 -657.904000 93.160

328.9520002 328.9520002



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W33-4

W33-25 -97594.277 16.484 -1857.057 44.441 -30612.191563 -4337151.545962 16-33-32 90-00-00 28.466

W33-26 -97566.991 38.087 -1848.944 -28.215 -70420.571381 2752855.171208 286-33-32 90-00-00 37.900

W33-31 -97556.190 -16.484 -1885.272 -44.441 31077.295103 4335458.939504 196-33-32 90-00-00 28.466

W33-32 -97583.476 -38.087 -1893.385 28.215 72113.177840 -2753320.274748 106-33-32 90-00-00 37.900

合計 倍面積

面  積

2157.709998 -2157.709998 132.732

1078.8549994 1078.8549994



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W33-5-1

W33-24 -97610.685 -22.656 -1874.463 3.577 42468.413779 -349148.372591 106-36-50 90-03-18 9.886

W33-5 -97613.511 -1.399 -1864.990 12.111 2609.588836 -1182207.737239 61-35-11 134-58-21 3.000

W33-6 -97612.084 19.234 -1862.351 7.933 -35820.767886 -774326.489850 16-33-32 134-58-21 18.577

W33-25 -97594.277 21.229 -1857.057 -6.215 -39423.546194 606560.884768 286-33-32 90-00-00 12.008

W33-34 -97590.855 -16.408 -1868.567 -17.406 30658.769006 1698629.257372 196-33-32 90-00-00 20.688

合計 倍面積

面  積

492.457541 -492.457541 64.159

246.2287705 246.2287705



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W33-5-2

W33-34 -97590.855 23.165 -1868.567 -5.321 -43285.312643 519297.646349 286-33-32 90-00-00 11.702

W33-33 -97587.520 -16.484 -1879.784 -17.110 30985.967914 1669714.303536 196-33-32 90-00-00 20.676

W33-23 -97607.339 -23.165 -1885.677 5.321 43681.663555 -519385.359437 106-36-50 90-03-18 11.702

W33-24 -97610.685 16.484 -1874.463 17.110 -30898.254825 -1670110.654448 16-33-32 89-56-42 20.688

合計 倍面積

面  積

484.064001 -484.064001 64.768

242.0320006 242.0320006



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W33-6

W33-33 -97587.520 23.863 -1879.784 -7.708 -44857.224449 752231.370007 286-33-32 90-00-00 14.190

W33-32 -97583.476 -15.762 -1893.385 -19.490 29843.312170 1901892.856355 196-33-32 90-00-00 20.663

W33-22 -97603.282 -23.863 -1899.274 7.708 45322.311522 -752352.866935 106-36-50 90-03-18 14.190

W33-23 -97607.339 15.762 -1885.677 19.490 -29721.815242 -1902357.943429 16-33-32 89-56-42 20.676

合計 倍面積

面  積

586.584001 -586.584001 69.719

293.2920005 293.2920005



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W33-7

W33-21 -97545.595 -37.921 -1914.580 -43.630 72603.389023 4255920.912674 196-26-34 89-53-02 48.783

W33-3 -97592.383 -49.427 -1928.388 -12.377 95313.729192 1207885.877050 151-30-54 135-04-20 3.002

W33-4 -97595.022 -10.898 -1926.956 29.115 21000.854936 -2841431.622901 106-36-50 135-05-56 28.889

W33-22 -97603.282 40.560 -1899.274 42.198 -77034.187109 -4118699.759873 16-33-32 89-56-42 50.932

W33-30 -97554.462 57.687 -1884.758 -15.306 -108725.278041 1493166.085047 286-33-32 90-00-00 31.112

合計 倍面積

面  積

3158.508002 -3158.508002 162.718

1579.2540011 1579.2540011


